SMART MODULAR
BGAE340 eMMC Product Family
eMMC v5.1 100-ball BGA
SP9QxGH2AHW01
February 2025
DSEM968-AA
eMMC v5.1 Product Family

DSEM968-AA www.smartm.com
Specifications subject to change without notice  21 © 2025 SMART Modular Technologies, Inc.
Part Number Decoder
SP  9  Q    xG  H2A  H   W  0 1
FW Revision
1: Initial release
Configuration
0: Default
Operating Temperature
W: Wide
    -40°C to +105°C
Flash Vendor
SMART Modular
SP: Flash Memory
SMART Device
9: eMMC
Product Type
Q: 100-ball eMMC
Device Density
8G: 8GB
AG: 16GB
Controller
eMMC v5.1 Product Family
SP9QxGH2AHW01
DSEM968-AA www.smartm.com
Specifications subject to change without notice  22 © 2025 SMART Modular Technologies, Inc.
Declaration of Conformity
Responsible Party Name: SMART Modular Technologies, Inc.
Address: 39870 Eureka Drive
 Newark, CA 94560-4809, USA
Phone: +1-510-623-1231
Hereby declares that the products:
SP9QxGH2AHW01
to which this declaration relates are in conformity with the following Directives and other normative
documents:
RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU and its amendments
Restriction of the use of hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment
•   EN 50581:2012
 Technical documentation for the assessment of electrical and electronic products with respect to
the restriction of hazardous substances
Name: Jeffrey Milano
Title: Director, Worldwide Quality
Date: February 27, 2025 11:45 AM
Representative in the European Union (for regulatory topics only):
Mr. Dermot Kelly,
SMART Subcontract Manager
CTP Prague Airport, Na Staré silnici 185
252 68 Kněževes (Ramp 320), Czech Republic
Phone +420-739-242-669, email: Dermot.Kelly@smartm.com
eMMC v5.1 Product Family